Housing Series | PFH610V Series
    PFH610V Series
    14” Vandal-proof Housing
Features
 IP67, IK10, 14” housing with different function modules
 Neat & Integrated design
Housing Series | PFH610V Series
Technical Specifications

CE, FCC, ICES
Applicable Model Please see “Accessory Selection”
Order Information
Type Part Number Description
Housing Series
PFH610V 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, without any modules
PFH610V-H 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater
PFH610V-H-POE 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater, POE+
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
Housing Series | DH-PFH610V Series
PFH610V-IR 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater, IR
PFH610V-IR-POE 14” vandal-proof housing, IP67, IK10, heater, IR, POE+
Optional brackets
PFB604W Wall-mount bracket
PFB600W Plane-mount bracket
PFB601W Ceiling-mount bracket